
Urbana Welfare Association 
MINUTES OFMEETING- MOM NO 03 

DATE- 17th. July, 2020 
Virtual Meeting

NO 
1 Sujit Bhattacharya 

ATTENDANCE CONTACTNUMBERANDEMAIL 
9830062917 sujit1449@gmail.com 

Pradeep Bhatia 

3 Avinash Malpani 

4 Tarun Kumar Basu 

5 Swaminathan Ramani SR 

pradeepbhatia20@gmail.com 
hmplaza@gmail.com

PB 9339744212 

AM 9331000140 

tkbasu2000@yahoo.com

s.ramani222@gmail.com 

TKB 9163689662 

9831020601 
-
Mamta Agarwal 
Ashesh Paul 

Ashis Dutta 

MA 9830057410 mamta.agarwal64@gmail.com 
AP 9163975111 asheshpaul@yahoo.com 
AD 9433492934 Ashidatta783@gmail.com 

9163164510 
9433218459 

9830616949 

9 Archana Sinha 

10 Amitava Banerjee 

11 Anand Saraf 
12 Hemant Raj Lodha 

13 Kalpajeet Basu Mallik 

14 Meelan Gupta 

AS mail2dr.archana@gmail.com 
amitava.banerjee.1961@gmail.com AB 

AS saraf.anand@gmail.com 

HL hemant@pucoatings.in 
ceo@genesiskolkata.in 

9903569766 

KBM 9051044344 

MG +971551894780| Meelan.gupta@gmail.com 
15 Neha Tbrewal 

16 Prasanta Kumar Sarkar 

NT 9830358660 Nehatibrewal 178@gmail.com 

PS 9836013426 prasantpratim@gmail.com 

17 Sanjay Doogar
18 Sushil Khaitan 
19 Suvashis Mukherjee SM 
20 Vikram Saha 

21 R. K. Jalan 

SD 8910850993 sanjay_doogar@yahoo.com 
SK 9830050116 skhaitan@ashokaworld.com 

+31624150105 msuvashis@yahoo.com 
9920021076 vikramsaha@gmail.com 

rkjalan55@yahoo.co.in 
Vs 

RK 9830402904 

P- PRESENT 18, A -ABSENT 0, E -EXCUSED 3 
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P
resident is authorised take final

call.

Induction of Advisor/s 
5 
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For URRAN 
ASSOCIATIA 

NRBANA WELFARE ASSOCIATION 
Teasre 

President 
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Treasurt 
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